The National Academies of
SCIENCES + ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

TR

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH BOARD

New Coast Guard Authorities
Committee Meeting 5

Virtual Zoom Meeting, Open Session Agenda

April 19-20, 2022
(All times shown are in EST US)

April 19, 12:30-5:00 p.m.

12:30-1:45

1:45

2:00-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:00

Foresight and Methods

12:30

1:00

Break

Philip E. Tetlock, Annenberg University Professor and Wharton School,
University of Pennsylvania (Q&A Format)

Jason R. W. Merrick, Professor, School of Business, Virginia Commonwealth
University (Presentation followed by Q&A)

Offshore Energy

2:00

2:30
2:40
2:50

Kevin Kiefer, Chief of Waterways and Ocean Policy, US Coast Guard
Captain Matthew Denning, District Eight OCS OCMI, US Coast Guard
Q&A

Amy Trice, Director of Ocean Planning, Ocean Conservancy

Claire Richer, Federal Affairs Director, American Clean Power Association
Q&A

Space Industry

3:30

3:40
3:50

Michele Gaudreault, Distinguished Visiting Professor, Department of
Astronautics, United States Air Force Academy

Rear Admiral Steve Parode, US Navy (ret)

Q&A

Foresight and Methods (cont’d)

4:15
4:30

J. Peter Scoblic, New America Foundation
Q&A

April 20, 11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

11 to 1:00

Cybersecurity

11:00

Jeffrey Radgowski, Deputy Assistant Commandant for Intelligence,



US Coast Guard
Q&A

11:25 lan Bramson, ABS Global Head, Industrial Cybersecurity, ABS
11:35 Tony Sager, Senior VP and Chief Evangelist, Center for Internet Security, Inc.
11:45 Q&A

12:30 Rear Admiral Michael P. Ryan, Commander, Coast Guard Cyber Command
U.S. Coast Guard
Q&A

1:00 Adjourn Open Session



