The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE



New Coast Guard Authorities Committee Meeting 5

Virtual Zoom Meeting, Open Session Agenda

April 19-20, 2022 (All times shown are in EST US)

April 19, 12:30-5:00 p.m.

12:30-1:45	12:30	Philip E. Tetlock, Annenberg University Professor and Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania (Q&A Format)
	1:00	Jason R. W. Merrick, Professor, School of Business, Virginia Commonwealth University (<i>Presentation followed by Q&A</i>)
1:45	Break	
2:00-3:30	Offshore Energy	
	2:00	Kevin Kiefer, Chief of Waterways and Ocean Policy, US Coast Guard Captain Matthew Denning, District Eight OCS OCMI, US Coast Guard Q&A
	2:30	Amy Trice, Director of Ocean Planning, Ocean Conservancy
	2:40 2:50	Claire Richer, Federal Affairs Director, American Clean Power Association Q&A
3:30-4:15	Space Industry	
	3:30	Michele Gaudreault, Distinguished Visiting Professor, Department of Astronautics, United States Air Force Academy
	3:40	Rear Admiral Steve Parode, US Navy (ret)
	3:50	Q&A
4:15-5:00	Foresight and Methods (cont'd)	
	4:15	J. Peter Scoblic, New America Foundation

April 20, 11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

4:30 Q&A

11 to 1:00 Cybersecurity

11:00 Jeffrey Radgowski, Deputy Assistant Commandant for Intelligence,

US Coast Guard Q&A

- 11:25 Ian Bramson, ABS Global Head, Industrial Cybersecurity, ABS
- 11:35 Tony Sager, Senior VP and Chief Evangelist, Center for Internet Security, Inc.
- 11:45 Q&A
- 12:30 Rear Admiral Michael P. Ryan, Commander, Coast Guard Cyber Command U.S. Coast Guard Q&A

1:00 Adjourn Open Session